
Rhl- Meister. A/B-E der Männl. und Weibl. Jug. Fr.

Boden, 25.01.04

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

58kg
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Platz

A 1 Pollmann Robert WKG Metternich-Rübena
SS 5:0

42
SS 3:0

43
SS 3:0

44
 3 12 11 0 I

2 Striehl Peter VfL Bad Kreuznach
0:25

01
1:30

04
SS 3:0

43
 0  0  0  0 III

3 Hayduk Marcel WKG Metternich-Rübena
0:25

04
0:10

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0 8

4 Hannemann Eduard ASV Koblenz Karthause
SS 4:0

43
SS 5:0

42
0:35

01
 2  8  9  0 II

B 1 Peifer Markus WKG Metternich-Rübena
3:10

02
1:40

03
SS 3:0

44
 0  0  5  0 III

2 Schmidt Christopher VfL Bad Kreuznach
SS 4:5

41
SS 6:2

44
2:20

13
 2  9 11 0 II

3 Leis Alexander ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden SS 4:0

44
SS 6:0

41
TÜ 12:1

42
 3 12 22 0 I

4 Klostermann Sebastian SC Langenlonsheim
0:25

03
1:50

02
1:20

01
 0  0  2  0 8

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

2-3

1-4

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

1-4

2-3

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A
2 Striehl Peter

VfL Bad Kreuznach
0 6

00:30

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 Peifer Markus

WKG Metternich-Rübenach
4 5

SS 0:3

Los Nr.

Pool A
4 Hannemann Eduard

ASV Koblenz Karthause
0 4

00:15

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Schmidt Christopher

VfL Bad Kreuznach
4 3

SS 0:2

Los Nr.

Pool A
1 Pollmann Robert

WKG Metternich-Rübenach
1 2

04:00

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Leis Alexander

ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden
3 1

PS 2:4

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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